
Standard Results

1/4/2026

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16004 Gunnar / Shere 37.44 11000 0 0003.632

16002 Maggie / Walsh -- NQ1 0 120

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Storm / Jolly 92.18 NQ4 0 0301.475

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24001 Dude / Waters -- NQ0 0 101



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8201 Westley / Elmes 51.39 11000 0 0002.646

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12201 Jesse / Williams-Bowl 60.45 NQ1 0 0102.250

12202 Riley / Kucsik 49.13 NQ1 1 0102.768

12203 Rush / Snider 63.52 NQ3 2 0202.141

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16204 Kelce / Rich 49.07 NQ0 2 0002.772

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20204 Dani / Tochtrop -- NQ2 0 140

20205 Maze / Lahm 45.58 NQ0 0 0202.984

20207 FinTan / Ely -- NQ0 0 111



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24201 Zakk / Flegle -- NQ0 0 120



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Java / Cline 82.41 NQ3 1 0101.917

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12403 Bobbie / Creek -- NQ3 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

16409 Brave Heart / Schand 47.17 1901 0 0013.350

16405 Spensa / Madrid 59.34 2901 1 0002.663

16403 Forte / Stoub 52.38 NQ2 1 0103.016

16407 Famous / Mattan -- NQ1 1 120

16402 Bandersnatch / O'Con -- ABS-- -- ------

16404 Karma / O'Connor -- ABS-- -- ------

16408 Kylo / Brashears -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20412 Twigg / Petty 46.73 1901 1 0003.381

20402 Legend / Bettis 51.01 NQ2 1 0103.097

20404 Bullet / Dunn -- NQ0 0 111



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Open - Regular

20408 Cheers! / Justice -- NQ3 2 110

20409 Pepper / Rupprecht -- NQ2 0 110

20401 Ketchup / Gentile -- ABS-- -- ------

20407 Storm / Simmons -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps

24402 Tamm / Risik 60.32 1901 1 0002.619

24403 Parka / McIntyre 65.27 2851 1 0012.421

24401 Mabel / Cunningham 87.63 NQ3 3 0201.803

24404 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 1 120

24406 Zesta / Slater 77.68 NQ4 0 0002.034



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 184 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Bindi / Cline 91.40 NQ3 1 0102.013

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12601 Torque / LaFata 34.69 NQ1 2 0305.304

12602 Eden / Stoub 43.30 NQ1 0 0004.249

12606 Kevin / Braun 77.66 NQ2 1 0002.369

12603 Ren / O'Connor -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 7

yps

16401 P!nk / Phillips 41.90 NQ1 1 0104.511

16602 Kicks / Hawkins 68.68 NQ0 3 0202.752

16603 Solo / Bryant 37.87 NQ1 2 0104.991

16604 Arlo / Snider 52.80 NQ1 0 0003.580

16605 Indigo / Wiley 50.18 NQ2 2 0203.766

16606 Possum / Welby 49.13 NQ1 1 0003.847

16607 Sean / Braucksick 66.59 NQ1 0 0102.838



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 194 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 18%Q:2 9

yps

20410 Wick / Semanisin 35.46 11000 0 0005.471

20604 OXO / Ward 46.56 21000 0 0004.167

20411 Hops / Mayes 60.30 NQ3 3 0303.217

20601 Diesel / Semanisin 37.51 NQ0 0 0205.172

20602 Wile E. / Gregerson 58.86 NQ1 0 0003.296

20605 Cisco / Hewitt 56.77 NQ0 0 0103.417

20606 Fisher / Beal 48.64 NQ1 3 0103.988

20608 JouJou / Zinn -- NQ2 1 110

20609 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- NQ0 1 120

20610 Eden / Mattan -- NQ3 0 100

20611 Cross / Peskie 75.36 NQ3 1 0102.574

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 194 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

24405 Calcifer / Hack 57.73 11000 0 0003.360

24602 Sniper / Moss 47.22 NQ2 1 0304.108

24603 Siren / Hill -- NQ0 1 120

24601 Vivian / Easterley -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 184 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 70%Q:7 3

yps Pts

8813 Rye / Cope 35.57 11000 0 0005.173 38

8816 Dart> / Hightshoe 36.67 21000 0 0005.018 37

8803 Fergie / Suthoff 40.53 31000 0 0004.540 33

8815 Gidget / Jenkins 45.37 41000 0 0004.056 28

8811 Stewie / Rolfes 47.31 1000 0 0003.889 26

8812 Korra / Elmes 48.77 1000 0 0003.773 25

8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 55.10 1000 0 0003.339 18

8801 Ollie / Jenkins -- NQ0 0 110

8802 Torchy / Hightshoe 44.80 NQ0 2 0004.107

8810 Adele / Mills 43.15 NQ0 0 0104.264

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 41%Q:9 13

yps Pts

12812 Kiss / McDonald 27.90 11000 0 0006.595 40

12829 Rose / Frye 31.26 21000 0 0005.886 36

12803 Sparkle / LaFata 32.87 31000 0 0005.598 35

12806 Treasure / Scott 35.01 41000 0 0005.256 32

12807 Neo / Updyke 38.80 1000 0 0004.742 29

12811 Zena Z / Zavadil 43.76 1000 0 0004.205 24

12809 Corwin / Rich 44.05 1000 0 0004.177 23

12805 Freddie / Worley 45.59 1000 0 0004.036 22

12820 Dixie / Thomas 52.33 1000 0 0003.516 15

12802 Frani / Phillips 53.88 NQ0 1 0003.415

12804 Coby / Dietz 35.50 NQ0 1 0205.183

12808 Juno / Seddon 45.25 NQ0 0 0104.066

12813 Poppy / Kitchell 63.62 NQ0 2 0102.892



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Master - Regular

12814 Cody / O'Connor 49.63 NQ2 1 0203.707

12816 Tucci / Heitzig 45.93 NQ2 2 0104.006

12817 SPYDR / Rogers -- NQ2 3 120

12818 Stash / Bredahl 32.96 NQ1 0 0005.583

12819 Esky / Porras 41.29 NQ1 1 0104.456

12822 Jersey / Flegle 66.08 NQ1 1 0102.785

12823 Juice Box / Breen 48.91 NQ1 3 0103.762

12825 Shelby / Borgman -- NQ0 1 100

12828 Dixie / Seely 33.48 NQ1 1 0105.496

12801 Drink / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

12815 Tracker / Bedard -- ABS-- -- ------

12824 Chief / Stroup -- ABS-- -- ------

12832 Stoked / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 48%Q:11 12

yps Pts

16815 Devi / Bredahl 30.97 11000 0 0006.103 35

16822 Encore / Brewer 31.40 21000 0 0006.019 34

16826 Vanna / Greenwell 31.99 31000 0 0005.908 34

16830 Flash Man / Schanda 32.28 41000 0 0005.855 33

16808 Leroy / Holcomb 33.84 1000 0 0005.585 32

16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 37.08 1000 0 0005.097 28

16825 Sammy / Brendley 38.86 1000 0 0004.864 27

16817 Ruby / Patsaros 41.56 1000 0 0004.548 24

16829 Jetson / Jones 45.30 1000 0 0004.172 20

16827 Dolly / Lindelsee 51.34 1000 0 0003.681 14

16601 Remy / Miranti 58.89 1000 0 0003.209 7

16803 Clark / Braun 54.84 NQ0 1 0003.446

16804 Story / Varner -- NQ1 3 130



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Master - Regular

16807 Magic / Heberlein 36.00 NQ0 1 0005.250

16809 Lucy / Thomas 64.76 NQ2 1 0102.918

16810 Pika / McElligott -- NQ1 0 100

16812 Duncan / Norris 58.73 NQ0 2 0103.218

16814 Blazyn / Dietz 38.90 NQ0 1 0104.859

16818 Peach / Fennig 58.43 NQ2 1 0103.235

16819 Jordan / Miller 51.50 NQ1 0 0103.670

16823 Believe / Meyer -- NQ0 1 100

16824 Pye / Rupprecht 39.82 NQ1 1 0004.746

16828 Sailor / Colberg 37.99 NQ0 0 0104.975

16801 Wolfie / Albers -- ABS-- -- ------

16813 Spirit / Alexander -- ABS-- -- ------

16816 Avery / Hoenig -- ABS-- -- ------

16831 Chimi / Albers -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 194 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:16 19

yps Pts

20810 Skip / LaFata 28.44 11000 0 0006.821 34

20830 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 34.49 21000 0 0005.625 28

20820 Ember / Nelson 34.60 31000 0 0005.607 28

20841 Tani / Harper 36.12 41000 0 0005.371 26

20839 Johnny / Mulligan 37.84 1000 0 0005.127 25

20811 Remy / Robertson 38.94 1000 0 0004.982 24

20805 Writer / Ward 39.78 1000 0 0004.877 23

20804 River / Goodgold 40.31 1000 0 0004.813 22

20806 Hope / Aroskar 40.76 1000 0 0004.760 22

20819 Tater / Smith 41.57 1000 0 0004.667 21

20802 Chance / Tochtrop 41.90 1000 0 0004.630 21

20803 Finnegan / Kolo 44.08 1000 0 0004.401 18



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Master - Regular

20807 Rip / Bettis 46.11 1000 0 0004.207 16

20821 Kirby / Flegle 47.29 1000 0 0004.102 15

20836 Primrose / Lahm 47.74 1000 0 0004.064 15

20822 Cadie / Parr 51.54 1000 0 0003.764 11

20812 Major / Carsrud 47.95 NQ1 0 0004.046

20813 Elysian / Brewer -- NQ0 0 110

20815 Willow / Drabek -- NQ0 0 110

20816 Koda / Pudenz 47.87 NQ1 0 0204.053

20817 Thistle / Lawrence 49.97 NQ1 0 0003.882

20818 Oreo / Filla 74.54 NQ2 0 0002.603

20824 Katniss / Brashears 58.82 NQ1 1 0003.298

20825 Odin / Harmon -- NQ0 2 110

20828 Bindi / Drabek 39.13 NQ0 0 0104.958

20831 Eleanor / Day -- NQ2 2 010

20832 Copper / Donohoo 42.65 NQ0 1 0004.549

20833 Mazie / Bain 41.56 NQ0 1 0004.668

20837 Gadget / Shinn 44.37 NQ0 1 0004.372

20838 Brady / Mosby -- NQ1 1 120

20840 Turtle / Gentile 56.90 NQ2 1 0003.409

20842 Pearl / McNamara 52.50 NQ1 1 0103.695

20844 Boogie / Tochtrop -- NQ1 0 110

20845 Baloo / Kolo 54.06 NQ1 0 0003.589

20846 Tripp / Goodgold 43.86 NQ3 1 0104.423

20814 Scarlet / Haskins -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 Zuko / Berkley -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 194 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

24801 Leif / Zinn 34.60 11000 0 0005.607 32

24802 Yaxley / Henderson 39.68 21000 0 0004.889 27

24807 Finnegan / O'Hara 43.32 31000 0 0004.478 23

24804 Aegis / Mitchell 47.97 41000 0 0004.044 19

24803 Dakari / Hill 61.61 NQ0 1 0003.149

24808 Echo / Risik 50.06 NQ1 1 0203.875

24809 Ryder / Sheridan -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 194 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

24810C Mr B / Ely 55.77 NQ3 0 0003.479



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8202 Bailey / Kucsik 57.52 1951 0 0002.364

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20212 Stache / Knobbe -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 158 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4402 Seymour / Ebel 44.44 11000 0 0003.555

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16410 Bailey / Howard -- NQ1 0 100

16411 Mischka / Dvorak 65.09 NQ1 1 0202.427

16412 Ponch / Hack 56.89 NQ0 0 0202.777

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20211 Trooper / Melugin -- NQ0 0 111

20413 Yola / Vanek 66.74 NQ0 0 0102.367

20415 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler 62.15 NQ3 1 0202.542

20416 Dulton / Wagner -- NQ2 1 110



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 189 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12608 Zima / Schwan -- NQ1 1 100

12609 Athena / Cinotto 51.90 NQ1 0 0303.642

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 194 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16610 Ruger / Wilhite -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 184 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

4805 Giggles / Orris 47.43 11000 0 0003.879 31

4802 Jazzy / Orris 53.67 21000 0 0003.428 25

4801 River / Pomicter 65.60 31000 0 0002.805 13

4808 Nemo / Hale 64.58 NQ0 0 0102.849

4809 Thriller / Gooldy -- NQ1 0 100

4807 Annie / Weishaar -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 184 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:6 7

yps Pts

8836 Michelangelo / Scott 32.24 11000 0 0005.707 40

8817 RockyRaccoon / Day 34.71 21000 0 0005.301 38

8834 Magill / Day 36.66 31000 0 0005.019 36

8818 Newt / Tipton 43.96 41000 0 0004.186 29

8825 Ozzie / Hill 53.93 1000 0 0003.412 19

8832 Luke / Wessel 62.13 1000 0 0002.962 10

8819 Jewel / Scott 45.90 NQ1 0 0004.009

8822 Sully / Shedd 56.28 NQ2 0 0103.269

8824 Skipper / Williams-Bo 46.86 NQ2 0 0003.927

8826 Auggie / Suthoff -- NQ0 0 110

8827 Archer / Breen 47.14 NQ1 0 0103.903

8831 Holly / Hotze 75.44 NQ2 1 0102.439

8835 Doppler / Tipton 50.28 NQ1 1 0203.660



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 189 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:7 7

yps Pts

12841 Java / McElligott 34.52 11000 0 0005.475 36

12846 Gigi / Burgess 36.93 21000 0 0005.118 34

12840 Leena / Morris 42.17 31000 0 0004.482 28

12844 Shiraz / Smith 45.27 41000 0 0004.175 25

12842 Scout / Miranti 47.75 1000 0 0003.958 23

12852 Stella / Pomicter 52.03 1000 0 0003.633 18

12838 Dot / Parr 65.93 1000 0 0002.867 5

12834 Cali / Corcoran 35.61 NQ0 0 0205.307

12837 Fiver / Tipton 36.39 NQ0 1 0105.194

12839 Cash / Bryant 72.30 NQ2 1 0102.614

12843 Kezi / Brandenburg 45.71 NQ0 1 0004.135

12849 Sadie / Bethel -- NQ0 0 110

12850 Sigmund / Antonio 59.98 NQ0 2 0003.151

12851 Victory / Meyer 34.25 NQ0 0 0105.518

12847 Jovie / Simmons -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 194 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:7 17

yps Pts

16840 Sculpin / Brewer 28.54 11000 0 0006.797 39

16844 Tazer / Buchholz 37.42 21000 0 0005.184 30

16858 AURORA / Tochtrop 41.55 31000 0 0004.669 26

16861 Rose Tyler / Slater 45.70 41000 0 0004.245 22

16845 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 51.38 1000 0 0003.776 16

16842 Becker / Flegle 64.65 1000 0 0003.001 3

16848 Cooper / Baker 65.72 1000 0 0002.952 2

16611 Guster / Thomason 67.14 NQ0 4 0102.889



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Master - Preferred

16833 Cherry Bomb / Winter 56.13 NQ0 1 0003.456

16836 Quinn / Palutis 51.36 NQ0 1 0003.777

16837 Zora / Utterback 61.29 NQ0 1 0103.165

16838 Jedi / Schaefer 56.72 NQ1 0 0003.420

16843 Melia / Heberlein 44.17 NQ0 2 0104.392

16850 Sigma / Cinotto 53.50 NQ2 0 0003.626

16853 Willow / Kennedy 54.34 NQ0 1 0103.570

16854 Penny / Gregor 59.09 NQ1 0 0003.283

16855 Toby / Winters 54.39 NQ0 1 0103.567

16857 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ2 3 140

16860 Echo / Lawrence -- NQ0 2 100

16862 Sky / Robertson 37.35 NQ0 2 0205.194

16863 Toohey / Pudenz 33.54 NQ0 0 0105.784

16866 Willow / Hentrich 57.32 NQ0 1 0103.385

16868 Dani / Shaiper 29.92 NQ0 0 0106.484

16872 Vader / Winter 47.27 NQ0 1 0004.104

16835 LOVE / Patterson -- ABS-- -- ------

16841 KD / Eisenstein -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 194 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

20850 Cinder / Sheridan 34.71 11000 0 0005.589 37

20856 Endora / Amos 40.74 21000 0 0004.762 31

20853 Crush / Mitchell 41.91 31000 0 0004.629 30

20854 Ronnie / Flegle 49.98 41000 0 0003.882 22

20860 Maguire / Merriman 56.42 1000 0 0003.438 15

20862 Ivy / Carsrud 58.79 1000 0 0003.300 13

20849 Ruby Rose / Zinn 61.15 NQ1 0 0003.173

20851 Marti / Fassbinder 46.73 NQ0 0 0104.152



Standard Results

1/4/2026

Master - Preferred

20852 Pixel / Vanek 61.77 NQ1 0 0003.141

20857 Duchess GSD / Ward 40.69 NQ0 1 0004.768

20858 Pasha / Wright 42.01 NQ1 1 0304.618

20859 Nitro / Alexander 45.73 NQ0 0 0204.242

20863 Primrose / Davidson -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16004 Gunnar / Shere 35.67 11000 0003.869

16002 Maggie / Walsh -- NQ5 144

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Storm / Jolly -- NQ1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24001 Dude / Waters -- NQ0 100



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12202 Riley / Kucsik 32.03 NQ0 0014.308

12203 Rush / Snider -- NQ0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16403 Forte / Stoub 35.73 NQ1 0023.862

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20411 Hops / Mayes 23.68 11000 0005.828

20205 Maze / Lahm -- NQ0 100

20207 FinTan / Ely 59.32 NQ4 0202.326

20208 Pepper / Morris 202.08 NQ0 1110.683

20210 Cash / Shaiper 37.12 NQ0 0113.718

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24201 Zakk / Flegle -- NQ0 100

24404 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 121



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Novice B - Regular



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 Westley / Elmes 73.93 NQ2 0041.894

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12201 Jesse / Williams-Bowl 30.34 NQ3 0114.614

12403 Bobbie / Creek 62.66 NQ1 0012.234

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

16602 Kicks / Hawkins 30.74 11000 0004.554

16405 Spensa / Madrid -- NQ5 143

16407 Famous / Mattan 39.00 NQ3 0023.590

16605 Indigo / Wiley 47.93 NQ2 0012.921

16402 Bandersnatch / O'Con -- ABS-- ------

16404 Karma / O'Connor -- ABS-- ------

16408 Kylo / Brashears -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

yps

20410 Wick / Semanisin 22.15 11000 0006.321

20402 Legend / Bettis 37.23 2951 0003.760



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Open - Regular

20204 Dani / Tochtrop -- NQ4 113

20404 Bullet / Dunn 35.14 NQ0 0123.984

20408 Cheers! / Justice -- NQ2 110

20605 Cisco / Hewitt 44.09 NQ2 0003.175

20606 Fisher / Beal -- NQ3 100

20401 Ketchup / Gentile -- ABS-- ------

20405 Yahtzee / Drabek -- ABS-- ------

20407 Storm / Simmons -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

24401 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ4 100

24402 Tamm / Risik 49.37 NQ4 0112.836

24403 Parka / McIntyre 42.62 NQ3 0003.285

24406 Zesta / Slater 54.60 NQ5 0242.564

24602 Sniper / Moss -- NQ1 122



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

8602 Bindi / Cline 45.34 11000 0003.022

8401 Java / Cline 42.15 NQ1 0113.250

8803 Fergie / Suthoff 25.38 NQ0 0105.398

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

12606 Kevin / Braun 39.73 11000 0003.448

12601 Torque / LaFata -- NQ1 111

12602 Eden / Stoub 33.11 NQ1 0004.138

12814 Cody / O'Connor 46.94 NQ3 0112.919

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16409 Brave Heart / Schand -- NQ3 100

16603 Solo / Bryant -- NQ3 110

16604 Arlo / Snider 37.81 NQ1 0003.756

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

yps

20601 Diesel / Semanisin 21.77 11000 0006.706

20610 Eden / Mattan 24.75 21000 0005.899



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Excellent - Regular

20602 Wile E. / Gregerson 37.73 31000 0003.870

20409 Pepper / Rupprecht 30.86 NQ1 0204.731

20412 Twigg / Petty 37.07 NQ1 0023.938

20604 OXO / Ward 35.27 NQ2 0214.139

20611 Cross / Peskie 39.17 NQ1 0003.727

20817 Thistle / Lawrence -- NQ0 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24405 Calcifer / Hack 51.72 NQ2 0112.823

24603 Siren / Hill 26.16 NQ2 0115.581

24601 Vivian / Easterley -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 89%Q:8 1

yps Pts

8813 Rye / Cope 25.93 11000 0005.283 19

8802 Torchy / Hightshoe 26.30 21000 0005.209 18

8816 Dart> / Hightshoe 26.93 31000 0005.087 18

8815 Gidget / Jenkins 32.19 41000 0004.256 12

8810 Adele / Mills 32.58 1000 0004.205 12

8811 Stewie / Rolfes 35.20 1000 0003.892 9

8812 Korra / Elmes 39.55 1000 0003.464 5

8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 40.98 1000 0003.343 4

8806 Sheldon / Boyer 54.92 NQ1 0212.495

8801 Ollie / Jenkins -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 70%Q:14 6

yps Pts

12812 Kiss / McDonald 20.90 11000 0006.555 21

12829 Rose / Frye 22.12 21000 0006.193 19

12818 Stash / Bredahl 22.26 31000 0006.155 19

12817 SPYDR / Rogers 23.38 41000 0005.860 18

12825 Shelby / Borgman 23.69 1000 0005.783 18

12809 Corwin / Rich 25.03 1000 0005.473 16

12807 Neo / Updyke 26.00 1000 0005.269 16

12823 Juice Box / Breen 31.56 1000 0004.341 10

12802 Frani / Phillips 31.88 1000 0004.297 10

12811 Zena Z / Zavadil 32.75 1000 0004.183 9

12813 Poppy / Kitchell 32.75 1000 0004.183 9

12805 Freddie / Worley 33.97 1000 0004.033 8

12820 Dixie / Thomas 36.84 1000 0003.719 5



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Master - Regular

12822 Jersey / Flegle 38.89 1000 0003.523 3

12803 Sparkle / LaFata -- NQ0 101

12804 Coby / Dietz -- NQ1 101

12806 Treasure / Scott -- NQ1 101

12808 Juno / Seddon 36.47 NQ1 0103.757

12816 Tucci / Heitzig 36.38 NQ1 0113.766

12828 Dixie / Seely 23.32 NQ1 0115.875

12603 Ren / O'Connor -- ABS-- ------

12801 Drink / Johnson -- ABS-- ------

12815 Tracker / Bedard -- ABS-- ------

12819 Esky / Porras -- ABS-- ------

12824 Chief / Stroup -- ABS-- ------

12832 Stoked / Johnson -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:12 15

yps Pts

16823 Believe / Meyer 21.40 11000 0006.636 19

16814 Blazyn / Dietz 22.66 21000 0006.267 18

16808 Leroy / Holcomb 23.71 31000 0005.989 17

16824 Pye / Rupprecht 24.86 41000 0005.712 16

16807 Magic / Heberlein 25.61 1000 0005.545 15

16817 Ruby / Patsaros 26.50 1000 0005.358 14

16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 26.98 1000 0005.263 14

16818 Peach / Fennig 31.00 1000 0004.581 10

16803 Clark / Braun 31.59 1000 0004.495 9

16829 Jetson / Jones 34.06 1000 0004.169 6

16827 Dolly / Lindelsee 34.94 1000 0004.064 6

16809 Lucy / Thomas 38.42 1000 0003.696 2

16204 Kelce / Rich 31.49 NQ1 0104.509



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Master - Regular

16401 P!nk / Phillips 27.45 NQ2 0215.173

16601 Remy / Miranti -- NQ2 100

16606 Possum / Welby -- NQ1 101

16607 Sean / Braucksick 42.76 NQ3 0353.321

16804 Story / Varner 30.35 NQ1 0014.679

16810 Pika / McElligott -- NQ1 101

16812 Duncan / Norris 41.38 NQ1 0003.432

16815 Devi / Bredahl 26.83 NQ1 0005.293

16819 Jordan / Miller -- NQ1 100

16822 Encore / Brewer 28.46 NQ0 0014.989

16825 Sammy / Brendley -- NQ1 100

16826 Vanna / Greenwell -- NQ1 101

16828 Sailor / Colberg 32.41 NQ1 0124.381

16830 Flash Man / Schanda 25.02 NQ1 0005.675

16801 Wolfie / Albers -- ABS-- ------

16813 Spirit / Alexander -- ABS-- ------

16816 Avery / Hoenig -- ABS-- ------

16831 Chimi / Albers -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:19 17

yps Pts

20815 Willow / Drabek 22.35 11000 0006.532 16

20820 Ember / Nelson 22.59 21000 0006.463 16

20830 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 24.76 31000 0005.897 14

20816 Koda / Pudenz 24.77 41000 0005.894 14

20825 Odin / Harmon 24.89 1000 0005.866 14

20841 Tani / Harper 24.95 1000 0005.852 14

20802 Chance / Tochtrop 25.33 1000 0005.764 13

20828 Bindi / Drabek 27.04 1000 0005.399 11



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Master - Regular

20839 Johnny / Mulligan 27.42 1000 0005.325 11

20842 Pearl / McNamara 28.61 1000 0005.103 10

20845 Baloo / Kolo 29.31 1000 0004.981 9

20811 Remy / Robertson 29.63 1000 0004.927 9

20806 Hope / Aroskar 31.48 1000 0004.638 7

20836 Primrose / Lahm 32.91 1000 0004.436 6

20822 Cadie / Parr 33.41 1000 0004.370 5

20812 Major / Carsrud 33.43 1000 0004.367 5

20807 Rip / Bettis 34.11 1000 0004.280 4

20824 Katniss / Brashears 34.36 1000 0004.249 4

20844 Boogie / Tochtrop 38.75 1000 0003.768 0

20608 JouJou / Zinn -- NQ1 100

20609 Leeloo / Tochtrop 37.97 NQ2 0003.845

20803 Finnegan / Kolo 33.23 NQ1 0004.394

20804 River / Goodgold 35.48 NQ0 0114.115

20805 Writer / Ward 24.23 NQ0 0106.026

20810 Skip / LaFata -- NQ2 111

20813 Elysian / Brewer 29.02 NQ1 0105.031

20818 Oreo / Filla 45.39 NQ2 0003.217

20819 Tater / Smith 27.82 NQ0 0105.248

20821 Kirby / Flegle 39.27 NQ1 0003.718

20831 Eleanor / Day 37.44 NQ1 0113.900

20832 Copper / Donohoo 29.06 NQ2 0205.024

20833 Mazie / Bain 24.64 NQ0 0105.925

20837 Gadget / Shinn 28.06 NQ1 0105.203

20838 Brady / Mosby 26.57 NQ1 0005.495

20840 Turtle / Gentile 33.42 NQ2 0114.369

20846 Tripp / Goodgold 31.58 NQ4 0114.623

20814 Scarlet / Haskins -- ABS-- ------

20826 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- ABS-- ------

20829 Zuko / Berkley -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

24804 Aegis / Mitchell 32.71 11000 0004.463 8

24803 Dakari / Hill 37.37 21000 0003.907 3

24801 Leif / Zinn 24.21 NQ0 0106.031

24802 Yaxley / Henderson 25.53 NQ0 0105.719

24807 Finnegan / O'Hara 34.53 NQ1 0014.228

24808 Echo / Risik -- NQ5 155

24809 Ryder / Sheridan -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 146 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

24810C Mr B / Ely 29.18 NQ1 0105.003



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16411 Mischka / Dvorak 52.36 1990 0002.636

16410 Bailey / Howard 28.08 NQ0 0024.915

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20211 Trooper / Melugin -- NQ1 121

20212 Stache / Knobbe -- NQ2 101

20415 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler 41.35 NQ1 0213.337



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 140 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4402 Seymour / Ebel 31.88 11000 0004.391

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8202 Bailey / Kucsik 53.61 NQ1 0012.611

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16412 Ponch / Hack 38.61 11000 0003.626

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20416 Dulton / Wagner -- NQ2 100



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12608 Zima / Schwan -- NQ1 100

12609 Athena / Cinotto 35.38 NQ1 0004.014

12610 Sally / Creek -- NQ4 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16610 Ruger / Wilhite -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20413 Yola / Vanek 37.38 11000 0003.906

20851 Marti / Fassbinder 32.41 NQ0 0304.505



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 137 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

4805 Giggles / Orris 37.16 11000 0003.687 12

4808 Nemo / Hale 45.93 21000 0002.983 4

4802 Jazzy / Orris 49.45 31000 0002.770 0

4803 Daphne / Mills 31.36 NQ0 0204.369

4809 Thriller / Gooldy 32.54 NQ2 0224.210

4807 Annie / Weishaar -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:7 5

yps Pts

8819 Jewel / Scott 24.06 11000 0005.694 22

8826 Auggie / Suthoff 24.55 21000 0005.580 22

8817 RockyRaccoon / Day 25.98 31000 0005.273 21

8818 Newt / Tipton 34.46 41000 0003.976 12

8835 Doppler / Tipton 36.29 1000 0003.775 10

8827 Archer / Breen 46.09 1000 0002.972 0

8831 Holly / Hotze 47.34 1000 0002.894

8822 Sully / Shedd 48.35 NQ3 0222.834

8824 Skipper / Williams-Bo 34.13 NQ1 0004.014

8825 Ozzie / Hill 40.87 NQ1 0003.352

8834 Magill / Day 27.13 NQ1 0005.050

8836 Michelangelo / Scott -- NQ0 101

8830 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 69%Q:9 4

yps Pts

12851 Victory / Meyer 21.23 11000 0006.689 24

12837 Fiver / Tipton 23.37 21000 0006.076 22

12849 Sadie / Bethel 24.52 31000 0005.791 21

12841 Java / McElligott 26.01 41000 0005.459 19

12846 Gigi / Burgess 26.96 1000 0005.267 19

12843 Kezi / Brandenburg 29.36 1000 0004.837 16

12840 Leena / Morris 32.79 1000 0004.331 13

12842 Scout / Miranti 36.43 1000 0003.898 9

12838 Dot / Parr 45.23 1000 0003.140 0

12834 Cali / Corcoran 25.16 NQ1 0105.644

12839 Cash / Bryant 53.45 NQ4 0432.657

12844 Shiraz / Smith 35.72 NQ0 0013.975

12850 Sigmund / Antonio 35.85 NQ1 0103.961

12847 Jovie / Simmons -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:15 12

yps Pts

16868 Dani / Shaiper 21.30 11000 0006.854 22

16857 Ryker / Brinson 24.59 21000 0005.937 19

16844 Tazer / Buchholz 25.28 31000 0005.775 18

16862 Sky / Robertson 26.38 41000 0005.534 17

16843 Melia / Heberlein 28.07 1000 0005.201 15

16872 Vader / Winter 28.28 1000 0005.163 15

16861 Rose Tyler / Slater 28.79 1000 0005.071 15

16611 Guster / Thomason 29.21 1000 0004.998 14

16855 Toby / Winters 29.77 1000 0004.904 14



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Master - Preferred

16836 Quinn / Palutis 32.45 1000 0004.499 11

16845 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 34.03 1000 0004.290 9

16860 Echo / Lawrence 34.65 1000 0004.214 9

16854 Penny / Gregor 38.11 1000 0003.831 5

16842 Becker / Flegle 40.01 1000 0003.649 3

16838 Jedi / Schaefer 40.91 1000 0003.569 3

16833 Cherry Bomb / Winter 33.26 NQ0 0104.390

16837 Zora / Utterback 41.42 NQ0 0113.525

16839 Decker / Beal 38.53 NQ1 0003.789

16840 Sculpin / Brewer 21.02 NQ0 0106.946

16846 Gil / Gregerson 44.57 NQ3 0233.276

16848 Cooper / Baker 48.96 NQ1 0012.982

16850 Sigma / Cinotto 36.97 NQ2 0113.949

16853 Willow / Kennedy 43.49 NQ3 0133.357

16858 AURORA / Tochtrop 47.62 NQ1 0013.066

16863 Toohey / Pudenz 24.28 NQ0 0106.013

16864 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 31.96 NQ0 0104.568

16866 Willow / Hentrich 46.36 NQ1 0003.149

16835 LOVE / Patterson -- ABS-- ------

16841 KD / Eisenstein -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 82%Q:9 2

yps Pts

20857 Duchess GSD / Ward 24.50 11000 0005.959 21

20850 Cinder / Sheridan 25.06 21000 0005.826 20

20858 Pasha / Wright 30.23 31000 0004.830 15

20853 Crush / Mitchell 31.27 41000 0004.669 14

20854 Ronnie / Flegle 36.83 1000 0003.964 9

20852 Pixel / Vanek 37.69 1000 0003.874 8



JWW Results

1/4/2026

Master - Preferred

20862 Ivy / Carsrud 39.90 1000 0003.659 6

20860 Maguire / Merriman 40.12 1000 0003.639 5

20849 Ruby Rose / Zinn 41.29 1000 0003.536 4

20856 Endora / Amos 34.08 NQ1 0004.284

20859 Nitro / Alexander 33.31 NQ0 0104.383

20863 Primrose / Davidson -- ABS-- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

1/4/2026

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 28.66 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

8813 Rye / Cope 28.66 1100 00

8803 Fergie / Suthoff 30.31 90 00

8811 Stewie / Rolfes 37.86 70 00

8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 41.92 50 00

8401 Java / Cline 53.63 NQ1 00

8602 Bindi / Cline 50.61 NQ2 04

8806 Sheldon / Boyer -- NQ0 11

Time Points

1028.66Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 23.37 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:10 8

12812 Kiss / McDonald 23.37 1100 00

12825 Shelby / Borgman 27.10 80 00

12204 Magill / Day 29.86 70 00

12802 Frani / Phillips 34.30 50 00

12811 Zena Z / Zavadil 35.73 50 00

12809 Corwin / Rich 38.41 30 00

12823 Juice Box / Breen 38.83 30 00

12822 Jersey / Flegle 39.72 30 00



Time 2 Beat Results

1/4/2026

Regular

12814 Cody / O'Connor 41.94 20 00

12805 Freddie / Worley 42.92 20 00

12601 Torque / LaFata 26.24 NQ1 01

12803 Sparkle / LaFata 24.44 NQ0 01

12804 Coby / Dietz 28.63 NQ1 02

12807 Neo / Updyke 35.22 NQ0 01

12808 Juno / Seddon 36.39 NQ0 02

12813 Poppy / Kitchell 48.67 NQ1 00

12816 Tucci / Heitzig -- NQ0 11

12828 Dixie / Seely 34.59 NQ1 00

12201 Jesse / Williams-Bowl -- ABS-- ----

12205 Zazi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ----

12403 Bobbie / Creek -- ABS-- ----

12815 Tracker / Bedard -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1023.37Truncated time  =

925.00Truncated time <=

828.00Truncated time <=

730.00Truncated time <=

632.00Truncated time <=

535.00Truncated time <=

437.00Truncated time <=

339.00Truncated time <=

242.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 25.58 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:8 14

16826 Vanna / Greenwell 25.58 1100 00

16814 Blazyn / Dietz 26.83 90 00

16808 Leroy / Holcomb 27.35 90 00

16830 Flash Man / Schanda 28.68 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results

1/4/2026

Regular

16817 Ruby / Patsaros 28.89 90 00

16807 Magic / Heberlein 29.39 80 00

16827 Dolly / Lindelsee 37.23 50 00

16605 Indigo / Wiley 38.53 50 00

16004 Gunnar / Shere 45.89 NQ1 01

16201 Fyre / Williams 48.98 NQ0 01

16202 Smitty / Jones 32.60 NQ1 00

16204 Kelce / Rich -- NQ1 11

16401 P!nk / Phillips 29.59 NQ0 01

16408 Kylo / Brashears -- NQ0 11

16409 Brave Heart / Schand 43.75 NQ3 00

16601 Remy / Miranti -- NQ1 10

16603 Solo / Bryant 30.91 NQ0 01

16606 Possum / Welby 36.72 NQ0 01

16804 Story / Varner 31.12 NQ0 01

16818 Peach / Fennig -- NQ0 11

16824 Pye / Rupprecht 35.71 NQ1 00

16825 Sammy / Brendley 37.16 NQ1 01

16831 Chimi / Albers -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1025.58Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

1/4/2026

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 22.46 secSCT Qs: NQs 48%Q:20 22

20810 Skip / LaFata 22.46 1100 00

20837 Gadget / Shinn 22.77 90 00

20813 Elysian / Brewer 24.56 90 00

20838 Brady / Mosby 25.32 80 00

20841 Tani / Harper 26.59 80 00

20825 Odin / Harmon 27.87 70 00

20816 Koda / Pudenz 28.16 70 00

20408 Cheers! / Justice 28.65 70 00

20839 Johnny / Mulligan 29.72 70 00

20842 Pearl / McNamara 30.46 60 00

20802 Chance / Tochtrop 30.67 60 00

20412 Twigg / Petty 31.04 60 00

20840 Turtle / Gentile 31.56 60 00

20806 Hope / Aroskar 32.73 50 00

20828 Bindi / Drabek 33.28 50 00

20830 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 33.30 50 00

20821 Kirby / Flegle 33.78 50 00

20803 Finnegan / Kolo 34.31 40 00

20611 Cross / Peskie 38.16 30 00

20845 Baloo / Kolo 41.93 10 00

20202 Honey / Buchholz 40.06 NQ0 03

20205 Maze / Lahm 38.03 NQ0 03

20207 FinTan / Ely -- NQ0 10

20208 Pepper / Morris 39.58 NQ3 03

20402 Legend / Bettis -- NQ0 11

20404 Bullet / Dunn 33.08 NQ1 01

20409 Pepper / Rupprecht 35.23 NQ0 01

20602 Wile E. / Gregerson -- NQ0 11

20604 OXO / Ward -- NQ0 11



Time 2 Beat Results

1/4/2026

Regular

20606 Fisher / Beal -- NQ0 11

20608 JouJou / Zinn -- NQ3 11

20609 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- NQ0 11

20804 River / Goodgold 29.65 NQ0 01

20805 Writer / Ward 31.26 NQ1 02

20807 Rip / Bettis 40.11 NQ0 02

20815 Willow / Drabek -- NQ0 13

20817 Thistle / Lawrence -- NQ1 10

20819 Tater / Smith -- NQ1 12

20820 Ember / Nelson -- NQ0 11

20822 Cadie / Parr -- NQ1 12

20836 Primrose / Lahm -- NQ2 12

20846 Tripp / Goodgold 31.18 NQ1 00

20201 Jovi / Pudenz -- ABS-- ----

20206 Atari / Palutis -- AIS-- ----

20210 Cash / Shaiper -- ABS-- ----

20401 Ketchup / Gentile -- ABS-- ----

20407 Storm / Simmons -- ABS-- ----

20814 Scarlet / Haskins -- ABS-- ----

20826 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- ABS-- ----

20829 Zuko / Berkley -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

1/4/2026

Regular

Time Points

1022.46Truncated time  =

924.00Truncated time <=

826.00Truncated time <=

729.00Truncated time <=

631.00Truncated time <=

533.00Truncated time <=

435.00Truncated time <=

338.00Truncated time <=

240.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 27.42 secSCT Qs: NQs 30%Q:3 7

24802 Yaxley / Henderson 27.42 1100 00

24807 Finnegan / O'Hara 32.41 80 00

24804 Aegis / Mitchell 35.92 70 00

24001 Dude / Waters -- NQ1 10

24201 Zakk / Flegle -- NQ0 11

24403 Parka / McIntyre 45.43 NQ1 00

24405 Calcifer / Hack 38.92 NQ0 02

24406 Zesta / Slater 44.98 NQ3 01

24603 Siren / Hill -- NQ0 13

24801 Leif / Zinn 47.76 NQ2 00

24401 Mabel / Cunningham -- ABS-- ----

24404 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- ABS-- ----

24601 Vivian / Easterley -- ABS-- ----

24602 Sniper / Moss -- ABS-- ----

24809 Ryder / Sheridan -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

1/4/2026

Regular

Time Points

1027.42Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

1/4/2026

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 33.83 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

4201 Adele / Mills 33.83 1100 00

4805 Giggles / Orris 37.57 90 00

4402 Seymour / Ebel 38.22 80 00

4801 River / Pomicter 56.07 30 00

Time Points

1033.83Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

357.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 38.93 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

8822 Sully / Shedd 38.93 1100 00

8824 Skipper / Williams-Bo 53.04 NQ0 01

8826 Auggie / Suthoff 29.29 NQ0 01

Time Points

1038.93Truncated time  =

942.00Truncated time <=

846.00Truncated time <=

750.00Truncated time <=

654.00Truncated time <=

558.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

1/4/2026

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 29.36 secSCT Qs: NQs 89%Q:8 1

12834 Cali / Corcoran 29.36 1100 00

12849 Sadie / Bethel 32.28 90 00

12840 Leena / Morris 33.49 80 00

12842 Scout / Miranti 36.12 70 00

12836 Vegas / Williams 38.66 70 00

12844 Shiraz / Smith 40.25 60 00

12852 Stella / Pomicter 42.11 50 00

12609 Athena / Cinotto 56.28 10 00

12850 Sigmund / Antonio -- NQ2 10

12846 Gigi / Burgess -- ABS-- ----

12847 Jovie / Simmons -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1029.36Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 29.51 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:12 9

16857 Ryker / Brinson 29.51 1100 00

16858 AURORA / Tochtrop 34.05 80 00

16872 Vader / Winter 34.13 80 00

16855 Toby / Winters 35.34 80 00



Time 2 Beat Results

1/4/2026

Preferred

16863 Toohey / Pudenz 35.71 80 00

16611 Guster / Thomason 36.78 70 00

16850 Sigma / Cinotto 37.63 70 00

16864 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 38.50 70 00

16838 Jedi / Schaefer 44.73 50 00

16854 Penny / Gregor 46.34 40 00

16869 Finnegan / Bethel 46.73 40 00

16842 Becker / Flegle 48.48 30 00

16205 Gambler / Winter 45.08 NQ2 05

16206 Aurelie / Bethel -- NQ2 11

16208 Extra / Winter -- NQ2 14

16412 Ponch / Hack 52.19 NQ0 01

16837 Zora / Utterback 34.46 NQ0 01

16845 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 40.41 NQ1 01

16846 Gil / Gregerson -- NQ1 12

16848 Cooper / Baker 50.59 NQ1 01

16860 Echo / Lawrence -- NQ1 11

16610 Ruger / Wilhite -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1029.51Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time <=

253.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

1/4/2026

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 27 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

20850 Cinder / Sheridan 27.00 1100 00

20858 Pasha / Wright 34.87 70 00

20854 Ronnie / Flegle 40.77 50 00

20211 Trooper / Melugin -- NQ0 11

20415 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler -- NQ1 12

20851 Marti / Fassbinder -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1027.00Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <


